
1 | National  Dose  Banding  Tables  –  Pembrol i zumab (25mg/mL)  
Version 3 –  August  2022 

 
National Dose Banding Table – Pembrolizumab (25mg/mL)  

Vial Sizes of Drug  50mg/2mL Drug Pembrolizumab 

 

Master Bands and Ranges  
This table is intended to be in a format useful for electronic prescribing systems. 

Use To (A) if your system will round UP for doses on the step between two bands. 

Use To (B) if your system will round DOWN for doses on the step between two bands. 

Upper and lower limits of the dose banding table do not imply absolute maximum or minimum doses, or endorse dose 

capping.  Refer to product data sheet for information regarding dose limits and particulars for preparation. 

Band Range (mg) Band Dose 
(mg) 

Variance (percent) 

From ≥ To (A) < To (B) ≤ Below Above 

77.00 90.00 89.99 80 4 -11 

90.00 112.00 111.99 100 11 -11 

112.00 140.00 139.99 125 12 -11 

140.00 168.00 167.99 150 7 -11 

168.00 196.00 195.99 175 4 -11 

196.00 223.00 222.99 200 2 -10 

223.00 250.00 249.99 225 1 -10 

250.00 275.00 274.99 250 0 -9 

275.00 300.00 299.99 275 0 -8 

300.00 333.33 333.32 300 0 -10 

333.33 388.89 388.88 350 5 -10 

388.89 444.44 444.43 400 3 -10 

 

Drug- and Dose-specific Tables - These tables will no longer be produced. 

Chemotherapy Dose Standardisation        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


